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Mark Sheet 

 

Name of Center Shri Matrumandir College, Rajkot 

Course Babasaheb Dr. Ambedkar Life and Philosophy 

Exam Date &Time 03/02/2024, 12:00 to 01:00 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student 

G.R. 

No. 
Seat No. 

Internal 

Mark 

(Out of 

25) 

External 

Mark 

(Out of 

25) 

Total 

Mark 

(Out 

of 50) 

1 Rathod JagrutibenAbhalbhai 91 M - 1 - 1 19 18 37 

2 Rathod Hemali Dineshbhai 92 M - 1 - 2 21 20 41 

3 Bhut Renish Manishbhai 93 M - 1 - 3 AB AB AB 

4 Asvani Bhargav Maheshkumar 94 M - 1 - 4 18 14 32 

5 Makwana Harshita Jayatibhai 95 M - 1 - 5 21 16 37 

6 Maheta Janki Kantilal 96 M - 1 - 6 21 18 39 

7 Vansajaliya Priya Maheshbhai 97 M - 1 - 7 18 15 33 

8 Shida Nitesh Masaribhai 98 M - 1 - 8 19 14 33 

9 Bhatt Akash Rajeshbhai 99 M - 1 - 9 19 14 33 

10 Maru PayalbenDevabhai 100 M - 1 - 10 21 15 36 

11 Dangar DhruvibenPravinbhai 101 M - 1 - 11 22 AB AB 

12 Godhani Khyati Natvarbhai 102 M - 1 - 12 20 AB AB 

13 Parmar Ranjit Rameshbhai 103 M - 1 - 13 21 16 37 

14 Parmar Bipin Vinodbhai 104 M - 1 - 14 21 17 38 

15 Chudasama Jigar Kiranbhai 105 M - 1 - 15 21 12 33 

16 Sagpariya Yash Kailashbhai 106 M - 1 - 16 22 19 41 



17 BaraiyraDhrmiManjibhai

18 Monpara Shraddha Rameshbhai

19 Solanki Vaibhav Paragbhai

20 Parmar Yashpal Vinodbhai

21 Rathod Vimal Arjanbhai

22 Gajera Akhil Rameshbhai

23 Lathiya YuvrajsinhBaljitsinh

24 Vaghela VishalkumarDanabhai

25 Mahida Hiren Arvindbhai

26 Chavda Vivek Ashwinbhai

27 Makwana Harsh Mukeshbhai

28 Dhanani Brijesh Rajeshbhai

29 Rajput AakankshiSatendrabhai

30 Godhani Bina Natvarbhai

 

 

 

 

 નἼધ:  જે િવḌયાથὁઓએ આંતἵરક પરી᷵ા આપલે હોય અન ેબાύ પરી᷵ા 
 ગણુમા ંગરેહાજર દશાવ᷷લે છે.  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BaraiyraDhrmiManjibhai 107 M - 1 - 17 22 

Monpara Shraddha Rameshbhai 108 M - 1 - 18 20 

Solanki Vaibhav Paragbhai 109 M - 1 - 19 AB 

Parmar Yashpal Vinodbhai 110 M - 1 - 20 21 

Rathod Vimal Arjanbhai 111 M - 1 - 21 19 

Rameshbhai 112 M - 1 - 22 22 

Lathiya YuvrajsinhBaljitsinh 113 M - 1 - 23 21 

Vaghela VishalkumarDanabhai 114 M - 1 - 24 AB 

Mahida Hiren Arvindbhai 115 M - 1 - 25 21 

Chavda Vivek Ashwinbhai 116 M - 1 - 26 20 

Makwana Harsh Mukeshbhai 117 M - 1 - 27 22 

Dhanani Brijesh Rajeshbhai 118 M - 1 - 28 23 

Rajput AakankshiSatendrabhai 119 M - 1 - 29 21 

Godhani Bina Natvarbhai 120 M - 1 - 30 22 

એ આંતἵરક પરી᷵ા આપલે હોય અન ેબાύ પરી᷵ા (થીયરી) આપેલ ન હોય તવેા િવḌયાથὁઓના કુલ 

 

16 38 

15 35 

AB AB 

21 42 

13 32 

16 38 

AB AB 

AB AB 

15 36 

AB AB 

17 39 

15 38 

14 35 

16 38 

આપેલ ન હોય તવેા િવḌયાથὁઓના કુલ 



 

Name of Center Shri Matrumandir College, Rajkot 

Course Human Rights and Duties in the Indian Constitution 

Exam Date &Time 03/02/2024, 12:00 to 01:00 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of Student Seat No. 

Internal 

Mark 

(Out of 

25) 

External 

Mark 

(Out of 

25) 

Total 

Mark 

(Out of 

50) 

G.R. No. 

1 Modadiya Tisa Ashokbhai M - 2 - 1 AB AB AB 121 

2 Chauhan DivyanginiMukeshbhai M - 2 - 2 21 13 34 122 

3 Makwana MahipatValjibhai M - 2 - 3 19 13 32 123 

4 Sadiya Jaymin Ashokbhai M - 2 - 4 20 AB AB 124 

5 Vaghela Ranjit Shivabhai M - 2 - 5 21 10 31 125 

6 Dangar DevarakhibhaiDeshrubhai M - 2 - 6 22 13 35 126 

7 Gandha Kaushal Pankajbhai M - 2 - 7 22 11 33 127 

8 Islaniya Chandani Sureshchandra M - 2 - 8 22 15 37 128 

9 Kapupara AkrutibenRajnikbhai M - 2 - 9 AB AB AB 129 

10 Kavathiya Bhavya Arvindbhai M - 2 - 10 21 AB AB 130 

11 Raval Hiral Jitendrabhai M - 2 - 11 20 20 40 131 

12 Vala BhavdikHasmukhbhai M - 2 - 12 21 12 33 132 

13 Saifee Qusay Ibrahimbhai M - 2 - 13 21 19 40 133 

14 Bhatti Rohit Prakashbhai M - 2 - 14 18 10 28 134 

15 Parmar DhruvilSamjibhai M - 2 - 15 19 10 29 135 

16 Parghi Yashpal Jayantbhai M - 2 - 16 21 12 33 136 

17 Chavda Kaushik Babubhai M - 2 - 17 21 12 33 137 

18 Nandwana Jay Kanjibhai M - 2 - 18 18 11 29 138 

19 Gohel Drashti Dipakbhai M - 2 - 19 22 15 37 139 

20 Kapupara Ishwar Pravinbhai M - 2 - 20 AB AB AB 140 

21 Sabhad Kishan Lalabhai M - 2 - 21 20 10 30 141 

22 Katira Mayur Dineshbhai M - 2 - 22 19 11 30 142 

23 Gohil VishwarajsinhDigvijaysinh M - 2 - 23 22 11 33 143 

24 Bharad Karan Dilipbhai M - 2 - 24 20 10 30 144 

25 Makwana Trushna Dharmendrabhai M - 2 - 25 22 10 32 145 

26 Jam Hitesh Bharatbhai M - 2 - 26 AB AB AB 146 

27 Jani Krishna Bakulbhai M - 2 - 27 21 10 31 147 

28 Vora Aarti Jagdishbhai M - 2 - 28 22 14 36 148 

29 Ashundra Abhishek Dineshbhai M - 2 - 29 22 11 33 149 



30 Rathod Jagdish Bipinbhai

31 Dhameliya Shyam Vipulbhai

32 Kasundra Prince Jitendrabhai

33 Chauhan Dhruvi Pradipbhai

34 Khasiya Sahil Hamirbhai

35 Shyora Hiren Ravatbhai

36 Rathod Parth Siddharthbhai

37 Jam Mehul Aalabhai 

38 Pradhnani Gautam Ashokbhai

39 JagatiyaPrajeyPrakashbhai

40 Gokani Pushti Atulbhai

41 Siddiqui MohmadzainNavazahmad

42 Dattani Navdeep Rajeshbhai

 

 

 નἼધ:  જે િવḌયાથὁઓએ આંતἵરક પરી᷵ા આપલે હોય અન ેબાύ પરી᷵ા 
 ગણુમા ંગરેહાજર દશાવ᷷લે છે.  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Rathod Jagdish Bipinbhai M - 2 - 30 20 10

Dhameliya Shyam Vipulbhai M - 2 - 31 AB AB

Kasundra Prince Jitendrabhai M - 2 - 32 21 10

Chauhan Dhruvi Pradipbhai M - 2 - 33 21 10

Khasiya Sahil Hamirbhai M - 2 - 34 19 11

Shyora Hiren Ravatbhai M - 2 - 35 20 10

Rathod Parth Siddharthbhai M - 2 - 36 20 10

M - 2 - 37 AB AB

Pradhnani Gautam Ashokbhai M - 2 - 38 19 AB

JagatiyaPrajeyPrakashbhai M - 2 - 39 21 10

Gokani Pushti Atulbhai M - 2 - 40 22 09

Siddiqui MohmadzainNavazahmad M - 2 - 41 20 12

Dattani Navdeep Rajeshbhai M - 2 - 42 11 AB

એ આંતἵરક પરી᷵ા આપલે હોય અન ેબાύ પરી᷵ા (થીયરી) આપેલ ન હોય તવેા િવḌયાથὁઓના કુલ 

 

10 30 150 

AB AB 151 

10 31 152 

10 31 153 

11 30 154 

10 30 155 

10 30 156 

AB AB 157 

AB AB 158 

10 31 159 

09 31 160 

12 32 161 

AB AB 162 

આપેલ ન હોય તવેા િવḌયાથὁઓના કુલ 


